
Neu Benthen (28.01/02.-03.02/10.02.)

5 Springpferdeprüfung KL. A 4j

1. P 203 Cadmon 2 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 8,00

2. P 201 Celvin 10 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 7,80

3. P 188 Cayenn Pepper Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,60

4. P 202 Celesta 13 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,20

5 204 Grey Hope 6 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,00

5 199 Chiara 207 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,00

7 161 Shassada Tremp,Hannes RFV Landgestüt Redefin e,V, 6,80

8 102 Le Co Q Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e,V 5,20

9 16 Calandero Freudenreich,Kristian RV Parkentin e,V, 4,40

6 / 1 . Springpferdeprüfung KL, A 4-6j

1. P 204 Grey Hope 6 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 8,00

2. P 188 Cayenn Pepper Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,80

3. P 200 Coradina 2 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,50

4. P 185 Chicha de la Luna Karlsson,Mathilda Nordd,u,Flottbeker RV 7,30

5 161 Shassada Tremp,Hannes RFV Landgestüt Redefin e,V, 7,00

6 16 Calandero Freudenreich,Kristian RV Parkentin e,V, 6,40

7 102 Le Co Q Bruhns,Robert RC Gulow e,V 5,40

6 / 2 . Springpferdeprüfung KL, A 4-6j

1. P 63 Felicia 54 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,00



2. P 208 Hurrican Lucy Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,80

2. P 54 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,80

4. P 1 Acajou 56 Sokolovski,Jüri RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,70

5. P 101 Lasirco Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,60

5. P 38 Child Dreier,Astrid RV Bad Schwartau u,U, 7,60

5. P 207 Carmina 29 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,60

8. P 19 Candella 5 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,40

8. P 43 Clintetto Marter,Torsten RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e,V, 7,40

10. P 186 Donna Donator Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,30

10. P 152 Rudi G Dreier,Astrid RV Bad Schwartau u,U, 7,30

7 Springpferdeprüfung KL, L 5j

1. P 63 Felicia 54 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,30

2. P 210 Cyras Critee Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e,V, 8,10

3. P 208 Hurrican Lucy Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 8,00

3. P 101 Lasirco Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,00

5. P 1 Acajou 56 Sokolovski,Jüri RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,90

6. P 64 Fiona 380 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e,V, 7,80

7. P 103 Le Patron 10 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,70

8. P 189 Placido 49 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,60

9. P 207 Carmina 29 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,50

9. P 190 Chacco Junior Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,50

9. P 211 Liane Goldmeier,Julian RFV Husberg u,U, 7,50

8 Springpferdeprüfung KL, L 5+6j



1. P 213 Coco 135 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 8,30

2. P 212 Clementine 12 Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 8,20

3. P 142 Popeye 72 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,90

3. P 190 Chacco Junior Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,90

5. P 189 Placido 49 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,80

5. P 209 Kingsland SM Noujaim,Sarah RV Neu Benthen 7,80

7. P 51 Corsavita Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,70

8. P 214 Landius Goldmeier,Julian RFV Husberg u,U, 7,60

8. P 37 Charon M Sokolovski,Jüri RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,60

10 103 Le Patron 10 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,50

10 26 Caspar 155 Rüping,Philip RV Breitenburg e,V, 7,50

10 21 Captain Memo Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,50

9 Springpferdeprüfung KL, L 6j

1. P 213 Coco 135 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 8,00

2. P 66 For Elenor Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,80

3. P 51 Corsavita Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,70

4. P 37 Charon M Sokolovski,Jüri RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,60

5. P 36 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e,V, 7,50

6 42 Clear Round 7 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,40

7 162 Sidney 123 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,30

8 142 Popeye 72 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,10

9 186 Donna Donator Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 6,80

10 187 Lucy in the sky 4 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 6,70

10 214 Landius Goldmeier,Julian RFV Husberg u,U, 6,70


